

Apollo Med Innovations Announces Participation in the 2019 Medical Spa Show

Apollo Med Innovations, a leading distributor of aesthetic products and trainings, announced it will exhibiting at the 2019 Medical Spa Show in Las Vegas, NV.

PEACHTREE CITY, GA, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Apollo Med

"

The Medical Spa Show is one of the leading conferences and trade shows for non-invasive medical aesthetics and directly aligns with Apollo Med Innovations product suite and mission" *Randy Wright, CEO, Apollo Med Innovations* Innovations, LLC (Apollo), a leading distributor of cutting edge aesthetic products and trainings, today announced it will exhibit at booth #125 at the 2019 <u>Medical Spa Show</u> in Las Vegas, NV. This three-day event will be held on February 8-10 at the Aria Resort and Casino.

"The Medical Spa Show is one of the leading conferences and trade shows for non-invasive medical aesthetics and directly aligns with Apollo Med Innovations product suite and mission" said Randy Wright, CEO. "Our team at Apollo is dedicated to providing our customers with the best product and support so that practices can provide patients the most sought after treatments with superior results at an acquisition cost that provides a great return".

The Apollo team attending the conference will consist of Randy Wright, CEO, Dennis Stoutenburgh, President, Quinn Burgess, Regional Medical Sales Director and Kenia Kagel, Practice Development Manager. The company intends to offer show incentives for visiting the booth and learning more about Apollo Med Innovations' products and training programs.

About Apollo Med Innovations

Apollo Med Innovations, LLC is a leading distributor of cutting edge aesthetic products to the Med Spa and aesthetic industries. Apollo Med's product suite includes FDA cleared <u>Miracu PDO</u> <u>threads</u>, 810 diodes and multi-platform IPL lasers, micro-needling devices, supplies and a full line of Secretly Ageless branded cosmeceuticals and whole-body cryotherapy devices. Apollo Med is also dedicated to superior service and customer education through its master training series led by its esteemed Doctor Advisory Council. Apollo Med is committed to providing its customers the latest in high quality aesthetic products at a reasonable cost providing its partners with an exceptional return on investment. For more information on Apollo Med Innovations, please visit our website at <u>www.apollomedinnovations.com</u>

For more information contact: Name:Bandy Wright Phone:844.698.4782 Email:fandy@apollomedinnovations.com

Name: Dennis Stoutenburgh Phone: 214.613.0417 Email: dennis@apollomedinnovations.com

Dennis Stoutenburgh Apollo Med Innovations, Inc. This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.